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NUMBER 4 SIZE RACK AND CARD PRICE LIST

NUMBER FOUR SIZE RACK PRICES:

CARD SLOTS PER
COLUMN

CARD
CAPACITY

MEASUREMENTS
HEIGHT / WIDTH MODEL NUMBER RACK PRICE

3
COLUMNS

5
COLUMNS

6
COLUMNS

DESKTOP
SWIVEL

NUMBER 4 STOCK CARD PRICES: NUMBER 4 CUSTOM CARD PRICES:

30
40
50

30
40
50

30
40
50

40

90
120
150

150
200
250

180
240
300

480

26”
31”
38”

26”
31”
38”

26”
31”
38”
41”

15”
15”
15”

26”
26”
26”

31”
31”
31”
15”

4330
4340
4350

4530
4540
4550

4630
4640
4650
S1240

$155.00
$180.00
$210.00

$235.00
$270.00
$300.00

$280.00
$310.00
$340.00
$600.00

BLANK CARDS

PRINTED ONE SIDE

SPECIAL PRINT ONE SIDE

SPECIAL PRINT TWO SIDES

PLEASE ASK ABOUT
AVAILABLE COLORS

#4 CONTINUOUS FEED &
LASER T-CARDS

PRINTED TWO SIDES

500
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

$85
$105
$100*
$98*
$95*

$90
$128
$111*
$103*
$99*

$128
$111*
$103*
$99*

$150.00
$130.00*
$125.00*
$110.00*

$100
$140
$130*
$120*
$110*

$140
$130*
$120*
$110*

500
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

500
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000

* COST PER THOUSAND

* COST PER THOUSAND

$20.00 SET UP CHARGE PER SIDE ON FIRST
ORDER OF CUSTOM CARDS

STOCK AND SPECIAL PRINT CARDS COME IN WHITE,  YELLOW, TAN, SALMON, BLUE,
GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, GOLD, GREY, LAVENDER, HOT BLUE, HOT LIME, HOT FUCHSIA,
HOT DAFFODIL, HOT CHERRY, AQUA, PURPLE AND RED.

#4 PLASTIC T-CARDS
$1.20 each

WHITE, TAN, YELLOW, ORANGE, RED, BLUE, 
GREEN, & BLACK.

CLEAR AND TRANSPARENT COLORS  ALSO
AVAILABLE.
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