

PHONE: 800-445-7365 FAX: 630-789-5003 www.T-cardsystems.com

## **NUMBER 4 SIZE RACK AND CARD PRICE LIST**

## NUMBER FOUR SIZE RACK PRICES:

	CARD SLOTS PER COLUMN	CARD <u>CAPACITY</u>	MEASUREMENTS HEIGHT / WIDTH		MODEL NUMBER	RACK PRICE
	30	90	26"	15"	4330	\$155.00
3 COLUMNS	40	120	31"	15"	4340	\$180.00
	50	150	38"	15"	4350	\$210.00
	30	150	26"	26"	4530	\$235.00
5 COLUMNS	40	200	31"	26"	4540	\$270.00
	50	250	38"	26"	4550	\$300.00
	30	180	26"	31"	4630	\$280.00
6 COLUMNS	40	240	31"	31"	4640	\$310.00
	50	300	38"	31"	4650	\$340.00
DESKTOP SWIVEL	40	480	41"	15"	S1240	\$600.00

## **NUMBER 4 STOCK CARD PRICES:**

## **NUMBER 4 CUSTOM CARD PRICES:**

BLANK CARDS		#4 PLASTIC T-CARDS \$1.20 each			SPECIAL PRINT ONE SIDE		
500 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$85 \$105 \$100* \$98* \$95*	AN, YELLOW GREEN, ND TRANSP	, orange, red, & black. Arent colors .Able.		1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$128 \$111* \$103* \$99*	
PRINTED ONE SIDE		#4 CONTINUOUS FEED &			SPECIAL PRINT TWO SIDES		
500 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$90 \$128 \$111* \$103* \$99*	1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$150.00 \$130.00* \$125.00* \$110.00*		1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$140 \$130* \$120* \$110*	
PRINTED TWO SIDES		PLEASE ASK ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS			* COST PER THOUSAND		
500 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000	\$100 \$140 \$130* \$120* \$110*				ET UP CHARGE F OF CUSTOM CAR	PER SIDE ON FIRST EDS	

<sup>\*</sup> COST PER THOUSAND

STOCK AND SPECIAL PRINT CARDS COME IN WHITE, YELLOW, TAN, SALMON, BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, GOLD, GREY, LAVENDER, HOT BLUE, HOT LIME, HOT FUCHSIA, HOT DAFFODIL, HOT CHERRY, AQUA, PURPLE AND RED.